:l :1 FirstRanker.com

Firstranker's choice

www.FirstRanker.com

www.FirstRanker.com

1737 2013 2_S407

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

| Year B.Sc. Nursing (PC) Degree Examination — Aug 2013

Time: Three Hours

Child Health Nursing

(RS-3 & RS-4)
Q.P. Code : 1737

Max. Marks: 75 Marks

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

1.

a) Explain the hospital environment for a sick child. (4)

2 x 10 = 20 Marks

b) Discuss the role of paediatric nurse in caring for a hospitalized child. (6)

a) Discuss the growth and development of a healthy infant. (6)

b) Nutritional needs of the adolescent. (4)

a) What are the nutritional deficiency disorders in children. (4)

b) Write the nursing management of children with PEM. (6)

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Seven)

4.
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Idiopathic Thrombocytopenic Purpura.
Diphtheria
Patent Ductus Arteriosus

Organization of neonatal unit

Value of play and selection of play materials:

Preventive immunization
Haemorrhage & its nursing management
Care of a baby in incubator

Calculation of dosage of drugs

SHORT ANSWERS

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Colostomy Irrigation.

Apgar Score.

Creche.

Neonatal Resuscitation
Strabismus

Mental Retardation

Causes of Accidents in toddler.
Hirschsprungs Disease

Child morbidity & mortality

Wilm’s Tumor.
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7 x5 = 35 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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